Sartobind®
Membrane Adsorbers, 4 and 8 mm Bed Height
A Rising Star in Bioprocessing
The macroporous membrane structure and optimized design of the Sartobind
membrane adsorbers enable efficient and ultra-rapid chromatographic
purification. As a result, Sartobind is an economical solution for bioprocessing
challenges and an asset for your purification platform.
Valuable Time and

**  Typical dynamic binding capacity at 10 % breakthrough was measured with BSA for Q | Iysozyme for S chemistry and IgG for HIC.
 1 mL is the equivalent to 36 cm2 membrane
Ordering Information
Accessories
Order No. Description Quantity
1ZAOGV0003 Adapter, Sanitary 25 mm, 1” - 3” to UNF 10 – 32 2
1ZA---0004 Adapter, male Luer to UNF 10-32 female, PEEK 1
9ZGL--0102 Trolley for Jumbo, 5 L, stainless steel 1
7ZAL-V0013 Reducing adapter 1 1” - 3” / 4”; 50.5 mm to 25 mm, sanitary 2
7ZAL-V0010 Reducing adapter 2” - 1 1”; 64/50.5 mm to 25 mm, sanitary 2
96-Well Plates and Accessories
Order No. Description Quantity
99IEXQ42GC-----V Sartobind Q 96-well plate, 2 units  2 (24  + 8-well strips)
99IEXQ42GC-----D Sartobind Q 96-well plate, 10 units 10 (120  + 8-well strips)
99STPA42GC-----V Sartobind STIC PA 96-well plate, 2 units  2 (24  + 8-well strips)
99STPA42GC-----D Sartobind STIC PA 96-well plate, 10 units 10 (120  + 8-well strips)
99IEXS42GC-----V Sartobind S 96-well plate, 2 units  2 (24  + 8-well strips)
99IEXS42GC-----D Sartobind S 96-well plate, 10 units 10 (120  + 8-well strips)
99HICP42GC-----V Sartobind Phenyl 96-well plate, 2 units  2 (24  + 8-well strips)
99HICP42GC-----D Sartobind Phenyl 96-well plate, 10 units 10 (120  + 8-well strips)
VW96VAC01 Vac96 vacuum manifold 1
VW96VAA02 Vac96 liquid trap and reservoir 1